Landrake Wireless No-Line-Of-Sight and Long Distance iP Connectivity & TVWS
UHF/VHF WAN  Radio   http://whitespaces.microsoftspectrum.com/
Military Camp iP Communications
Networks Architecture
Base station
600MHz 2Watts 64QAM
Dual WAN (Wired & 4G) redundancy

Length -Without Input Cable 70cm
Rated Wind Velocity 241km/h
Ordering Information
Model Name Descriptions Radio Type
Base Station
HYC-OLTRG-201cSB-33 Outdoor IP68 4G LTE Router + 600MHz HT-OFDM 2Watts Base Station, antenna-external  IP68 Outdoor
HYC-N300cST-33 600MHz 2Watts TV White Space last mile & PTMP/TDMA protocol, Base Station IP68 Outdoor
Extender
HYC-N30ccST-33 600MHz dual 2Watts, dual base stations & hops-relay radio IP68 Outdoor
Remote (CPE)
HYC-N300cSCP-33 Outdoor 600MHz HT-OFDM 2Watts CPE IP68 Outdoor
HYC-N302cSCR-33gn Outdoor 600MHz HT-OFDM 2Watts CPE Router with 802.11n 0.5W WiFi Access Point Router IP68 Outdoor
HYC-LTRG-201cSCP-33 Indoor 600MHz HT-OFDM 2Watts CPE (Client mode) Indoor
HYC-LTRG-201cSCR-33 Indoor 600MHz HT-OFDM 2Watts CPE Router Indoor
HYC-LTRG-201cSCR-33gn Indoor 600MHz HT-OFDM 2Watts CPE Router with 802.11n 0.5W WiFi Access Point Router Indoor
Antenna
ANTU606208-M-NM 600 - 620 MHz 8dBi Omni antenna Horizontal 360∘& vertical 30∘(1400 mm length), N-Male
ANTU606205-M-NM 600 - 620 MHz 5dBi Omni antenna Horizontal 360∘& vertical 50∘(700 mm length), N-Male
ANTU606210-Y-NF 600 - 650 MHz 10dBi Yagi antenna Horizontal 70∘& vertical 55∘(700 mm length), N-Female
ANTU606508-S65-NF 600 - 650 MHz 8dBi Sector antenna Horizontal 70∘& vertical 65∘(310x310x150mm), N-Female
Distance of wireless UHF band link
Distance Antenna 1  Antenna 2  RSSI / Margin Modulation  Throughput NOTE
1KM  8dBi (Sector/Omni) 2dBi (Omni) -70dBm/20dBm MCS13 (64QAM 2/3) 14Mbps (7MHz) BS - CPE (for Malls Inside coverage)
10KM  8dBi (Sector/Omni) 10.5dBi (Yagi directional) -72dBm/10dBm  MCS13 (64QAM 2/3) 14Mbps (7MHz) BS - CPE